
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Vendredi 5 juillet 2024 02:35

PLANTAGENÊT Edward °1475 +~1499

PLANTAGENÊT Georges °1449 +1478

De NEVILL Isabel °1451 +1476

PLANTAGENÊT Richard °1411 +1460

NEVILL Cecily °1415 +1495

De NEVILL Richard °~1428 +~1471

De BEAUCHAMP Anne °~1426 +~1492

PLANTAGENÊT Richard °~1376 +1415

De MORTIMER Anne °1390 +1411

De NEVILL Ralph °~1363 +~1425

De BEAUFORT Joan °~1379 +~1440

De NEVILL Richard °~1400 +~1460

De MONTACUTE Alice °~1406 +~1462

De BEAUCHAMP Richard °~1381 +~1439

LE DESPENCER Isabel °~1400 +~1439

PLANTAGENÊT Edmond °~1341 +~1402

De CASTILLE Isabelle °~1355 +~1393

De MORTIMER Roger °1374 +1398

HOLLAND Eleanor °~1392 +1405

De NEVILL John °1340/ +~1388

PERCY Maud °~1345 +~1379

PLANTAGENÊT Jean °1340 +1399

ROËT de GUIENNE Cat °~1350 +~1403

De NEVILL Ralph °~1363 +~1425

De BEAUFORT Joan °~1379 +~1440

De MONTACUTE Thomas °~1388 +1428

HOLLAND Eleanor °~1392 +1405

De BEAUCHAMP Thomas °~1339 +~1401

De FERRERS Margaret

LE DESPENCER Thomas °~1373 +~1400

PLANTAGENÊT Constan °~1374 +~1416

PLANTAGENÊT Edouard °1312 +1377
PLANTAGENÊT Édouar °1284 +1327

De FRANCE Isabelle °~1292 +1358

D' AVESNES Philippa °~1314 +1369
D' AVESNES Willem °~1286 +~1337

De VALOIS Jeanne °~1294 +1352

De CASTILLE Pedro °~1334 +~1369
De CASTILLE Alfonso °~1311 +~1350

De PORTUGAL Maria °~1313 +~1357

De PADILLA Maria +~1361
De PADILLA Juan

De HENESTROSA Maria

De MORTIMER Edmond °~1352 +~1381
De MORTIMER Roger °~1328 +~1359

De MONTACUTE Philipp °~1332 +~1382

PLANTAGENÊT Philipp °~1355 +~1379
PLANTAGENÊT Lionel °1338 +1368

De BURGH Elisabeth °1332 +~1364

HOLLAND Thomas °~1350 +1397
HOLLAND Thomas °~1314 +1360

PLANTAGENÊT Joan °1328 +1385

FITZALAN Alice °~1352 +~1416
FITZALAN Richard °~1306 +1376

PLANTAGENÊT de LANC °~1318 +1372

De NEVILL Ralph °~1291 +~1367
De NEVILL Ralph +1331

De CLAVERING Euphemi

De AUDLEY Alice °~1300 +~1374
De AUDLEY Nicholas °1289 +1316

MARTIN Joan °~1291 +/1323

PERCY Henry °1301 +1352
PERCY Henry °1272 +1314

FITZALAN Éléanor °~1272 +~1328

De CLIFFORD Idonia +~1365
De CLIFFORD Robert °1274 +1314

De CLARE Maud °~1279 +1326/

PLANTAGENÊT Edouard °1312 +1377
PLANTAGENÊT Édouar °1284 +1327

De FRANCE Isabelle °~1292 +1358

D' AVESNES Philippa °~1314 +1369
D' AVESNES Willem °~1286 +~1337

De VALOIS Jeanne °~1294 +1352

ROËT de GIENNE Payn °~1315 +~1380

De HAINAUT Catherine °~1320 +~1375

De NEVILL John °1340/ +~1388
De NEVILL Ralph °~1291 +~1367

De AUDLEY Alice °~1300 +~1374

PERCY Maud °~1345 +~1379
PERCY Henry °1301 +1352

De CLIFFORD Idonia +~1365

PLANTAGENÊT Jean °1340 +1399
PLANTAGENÊT Edouard °1312 +1377

D' AVESNES Philippa °~1314 +1369

ROËT de GUIENNE Cat °~1350 +~1403
ROËT de GIENNE Payn °~1315 +~1380

De HAINAUT Catherine °~1320 +~1375

De MONTACUTE John °~1350 +1400
De MONTAGU John °~1327 +~1390

De MONTHEMER Margare °~1329

FRANCEYS Maud °~1360 +/1425
FRANCIS Adam +1375

De CHAMPNEIS Alice °~1338 +~1424

HOLLAND Thomas °~1350 +1397
HOLLAND Thomas °~1314 +1360

PLANTAGENÊT Joan °1328 +1385

FITZALAN Alice °~1352 +~1416
FITZALAN Richard °~1306 +1376

PLANTAGENÊT de LANC °~1318 +1372

De BEAUCHAMP Thomas °~1313 +~1369
De BEAUCHAMP Guy +~1315

De TOËNY Alice °1284 +~1324

MORTIMER Katherine °~1314 +~1369
MORTIMER Roger °~1287 +~1330

De JOINVILLE Jeanne °~1286 +~1356

De FERRERS William °~1332 +~1372
De FERRERS Henry °~1302 +1343

De VERDUN Isabelle °1316 +1349

De UFFORD Margaret
De UFFORD Robert °~1298 +~1369

De NORWICH Margaret °~1302 +~1368

LE DESPENCER Edward °1334 +1375
LE DESPENCER Edward °~1314 +~1342

De FERRERS Anne °~1310 +~1367

De BURGHERSH Élizab °~1342 +~1409
De BURGHERSH Barthol °~1315 +1369

De WEYLAND Cicely °~1324 +1353/

PLANTAGENÊT Edmond °~1341 +~1402
PLANTAGENÊT Edouard °1312 +1377

D' AVESNES Philippa °~1314 +1369

De CASTILLE Isabelle °~1355 +~1393
De CASTILLE Pedro °~1334 +~1369

De PADILLA Maria +~1361


